Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 103155B  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential information  •  Products and product information are subject to change without notice  •  April 16, 2004 1
DATA SHEET
SKY65004: 250 – 2500 MHz Linear Power Amplifier Driver
Applications
• UHF TV broadcasts
• TETRA radios
• GSM450, GSM480, GSM750 handsets

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
10 April 16, 2004  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential information  •  Products and product information are subject to change without notice  •  103155B
Ordering Information
Model Name Ordering Part Number Evaluation Kit Part Number
SKY65004 250-2500 MHz Linear Power Amplifier Driver SKY65004-11 TW11-D631 (900 MHz)
TW11-D632 (1960 MHz)
TW11-D633 (2140 MHz)
TW11-D634 (450 MHz)
TW11-D636 (2450 MHz, VCC = 5 V)
TW11-D638 (2450 MHz, VCC = 3.3 V)
TW11-D637 (2600 MHz)
Copyright © 2003, 2004 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products. These materials are provided by Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be
used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials. Skyworks may make changes to its documentation, products,
specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Skyworks makes no commitment to update the information and shall have no responsibility whatsoever for conflicts,